
QUINGO CONNECT
ELECTRIC WHEELCHAIR

EASY TO USE
JOYSTICK CONTROL

SOLID PUNCTURE
PROOF TYRES

TWO STORAGE
BAGS
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The Quingo Connect has a fantastic folding design and uses a simple push-pull folding 
frame. In under 5 seconds, the Quingo Connect can be transformed into a compact size 
ideal for easy storage, for transportation or can be pulled along. The Quingo Connect 
is extremely maneuverable and easy to control via its simple to use joystick control. The 
Connect can turn on its own axis making it easy to navigate tight and confined spaces. 

QUINGO CONNECT
ELECTRIC WHEELCHAIR

SPECIFICATIONS

Weight With Batteries

Battery Weight

Heaviest Part

Weight Capacity

Controller

Cushion

Battery

Battery Range

Maximum Speed

Motor

Number of Components

27.3kg

2.8kg

24.5kg

114kg

Joystick

Contoured

24V 11.4ah

Up To 15km

6.4km/h

70W

1 + Battery

Solid - Puncture Proof

970x590x950

590x370x810

470mm

178mm

175mm

460mm x 420mm

520mm

3°

825mm

Back pocket & under seat bag

Tyres

Dimensions LxWxH (mm)

Folded Dimensions (mm)

Distance Between Armrests

Drive Wheel

Ground Clearance

Seat Dimensions

Seat Height From Ground

Slope Ability

Turning Circle

Storage
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